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View OPEN HOUSES/LISTINGS/SOLDS at MCQWIN.COM

Bill McKeown** Janet McKeown*
Norm Paget* Rychard McKeown*
Don Campbell* Sarah Appleby*

* Salesperson **Broker

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Your 'Go To' People

“MC Q WIN” Team

27 ROSSET VALLEY CRT., GEORGETOWN
$419,900

3 BR MLS# W2961515

167 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
$925,000

4 + 3 BR BUNG MLS# W2963827

49 ShELLEY ST, GEORGETOWN
$434,900

50 x 140 Lot MLS# W3036996

9516 FIVE SIDEROAD, ERIN
$950,000

LOG HOME MLS# X2942926

13678 hWY 7, GEORGETOWN
$2,700,000

FARM MLS# W2991665

7 hAROLD ST., GEORGETOWN
$735,000

PARK AREA MLS# W2995138

10 GuELph ST., GEORGETOWN
$335,000

VACANT MLS# W30190130

COMMERCIAL DC1 ZONING
Multi-use property

IN TOWN 66 x 132 FT LOT

11316 FIFTh LINE, GEORGETOWN
$699,900

3 BR BUNG MLS# W2999479

14 SANDALWOOD DR, BALLINAFAD
$649,900

4 + 1 BR MLS# X3027921

35 pARK AVE, GEORGETOWN
$579,900

DOWNTOWN MLS# W2935249

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N., hILLSBuRGh
$739,900

2 BR MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

110 ACRES
10946 WINSTON ChuRChILL BLVD, hALTON

$429,900
3 BR MLS# W3029924

RETAIL/COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

Happy
Thanksgiving!

In the Exclusive Estate Mattamy built home nestled amongst
forest, walking trails, and close to private golf course.

Gorgeous cherry wood kit cab, floor to ceiling pantry, sep.,
butler, lots of granite, upgraded stone flooring, w/out to
fenced yard with massive party size deck. Great room open
to kit with gas f/p and exquisite mirage oak hardwood,

crown moulding throughout main floor.
All br’s have ensuite baths. Too many features to mention.

Please call Effie or Helen for your personal viewing.

Effie Dimou
Sales Representative

111 ARBORGLEN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

$759,900

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Helen Pavlopoulos
Broker

Office: 905-877-5211
helenpavlopoulos@gmail.com edimou@cogeco.ca

Moira Robinson &
Therese Conlon

Sales Representatives

416-788-4609 905-873-6111
Moira.Robinson@sympatico.ca

LuxuRious Living!

Prestigious Churchill Estates
A quick 15 minute drive from Georgetown and you can
escape to this Stunning Home surrounded by 1.5 acres of
breathtaking Gardens and Professional Landscaping.Visit
11085InglisDrive.com for amazing video of home and

gardens. Call me for more information or for your personal
showing (416) 788-4609.

11085InglisDrive.com

!

14436 danby road, georgetown

INC., BROKERAGE

Dir: 905-864-5326 Off: 905-877-5211
www.look4realestate.ca

new oPen
HoUSe

SUn. 2-4 PM

rita nersessian
Sales Representative

EXECUTIVE HOME
Elegant 2738 sq ft executive home + stunning
finished bsmt in Georgetown S. 9’ clgs on main
floor highlighted by a gas fireplace & hardwood
flrs. Entertainer’s upgraded kitchen. Oak staircase
leads up to 4 bdrms including a huge master
retreat. Oasis backyard. Call today! $715,000

www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com

Your Home Sold For
100% Market Value

Guaranteed
Or I Will Pay You
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGE

www.georgetownrealty.ca
edimou@georgetownrealty.ca

EFFIE DIMOU
Sales Representative

Thinking of
buying or
selling?
Call

Effie Dimou
for all your real
estate needs.
905-877-5211
Dir: 416-991-4247

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Club Link Golf Membership Included!! 1.7 Acres, 4000 Sq.Ft
Custom Built Home By Scholz O/Looking 8th Hole At Prestige
Blue Spring Golf Crse. 4Bdr Home Boasting Oak Hardwood
Floors, Oak Staircase, Oak Trim & Oak Doors. Separate

Formal Lr & Dr O/Looking Manicured Gardens. Mstr Bdr Main
Flr With Elegant Spiral Stairway Leads To 2nd Flr Of Your
Private Area...Gym Or Office. Massive Great Room W/

Vaulted Ceilings, Wood Beams, Huge Kitchen With B/I Appl.
Please call Effie or Helen for your personal viewing.

Effie Dimou
Sales Representative

11 TURTLE LAKE DRIVE, ACTON

$1,395,000

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Helen Pavlopoulos
Broker

Office: 905-877-5211
helenpavlopoulos@gmail.com edimou@cogeco.ca

Stunning bungalow, renovated
from top to bottom and
detached garage. You will not be
disappointed. Walk to all amenities
2 tiered deck, open concept.Brent Presswood

Sales Representative

905-873-6111 • 1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.PresswoodTeam.com

106 Prince charles Drive
$429,900OPen hOuse

saturDay
2-4 PM

Pick your LocaL agent HeRe
to find your neWHoMe!


